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Detailed User Time Analysis
This report is a breakdown of time entered by Bridget Fairweather between '01/08/2021' and '31/08/2021'".

Date Budgeted Hours Recorded Hours Balance
01 August 2021 (Sun) 0.00 0.00 0.00
02 August 2021 (Mon) 7.50 7.50 0.00
03 August 2021 (Tue) 7.50 7.50 0.00
04 August 2021 (Wed) 7.50 7.50 0.00
05 August 2021 (Thu) 7.50 7.50 0.00
06 August 2021 (Fri) 7.50 7.75 -0.25
07 August 2021 (Sat) 0.00 0.00 0.00
08 August 2021 (Sun) 0.00 0.00 0.00
09 August 2021 (Mon) 7.50 9.00 -1.50
10 August 2021 (Tue) 7.50 8.25 -0.75
11 August 2021 (Wed) 7.50 7.75 -0.25
12 August 2021 (Thu) 7.50 7.50 0.00
13 August 2021 (Fri) 7.50 7.50 0.00
14 August 2021 (Sat) 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 August 2021 (Sun) 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 August 2021 (Mon) 7.50 7.50 0.00
17 August 2021 (Tue) 7.50 7.50 0.00
18 August 2021 (Wed) 7.50 7.50 0.00
19 August 2021 (Thu) 7.50 7.50 0.00
20 August 2021 (Fri) 7.50 7.50 0.00
21 August 2021 (Sat) 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 August 2021 (Sun) 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 August 2021 (Mon) 7.50 7.50 0.00
24 August 2021 (Tue) 7.50 8.75 -1.25
25 August 2021 (Wed) 7.50 5.25 2.25
26 August 2021 (Thu) 7.50 4.00 3.50
27 August 2021 (Fri) 7.50 0.00 7.50
28 August 2021 (Sat) 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 August 2021 (Sun) 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 August 2021 (Mon) 7.50 2.00 5.50
31 August 2021 (Tue) 7.50 4.00 3.50
Total: 165.00 146.75 18.25
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